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Spa Historic Competition - ADAC Racing Weekend
Porsche Sprint Challenge Deutschland GT3

Result Freies Training

29 - 31 August 2025
Spa Francorchamps - 7004mtr.

Ent rant in Speed
Pos Nbr Cls __PIC Drivers Car Fastest lap Gap Dif f Laps Km/h
1 64 2d 1 PTT RACING TEAM 911 GT3 Cup (992) 2:21854 4 10 177 .75
Fabian Dybionka (POL)
2 116 2d 2 PTT RACING TEAM 911 GT3 Cup (992) 2:22427 4 0573 0573 9 177 03
Hubert Darmetko (DEU)
3 40 2d 3 911 GT3 Cup (992) 2:22436 8 0582 0.009 10 17702
Jan Antoszewski (POL)
4 62 2d 4 Forch Racing by Atlas Ward 911 GT3 Cup (992) 2:22441 9 0587 0.005 10 177 .02
Jakub Twarég (POL)
5 7 2d 5 Forch Racing by Atlas Ward 911 GT3 Cup (992) 2:22829 10 0975 0.388 10 17654
Tomasz Magdziarz (POL)
6 82 2d 6 911 GT3 Cup (992) 2:22903 11 1.049 0074 11 17644
Gregor Jeets (EST)
Markus Kajak (EST)
7 144 2d 7 SEEBACH Mot orsport 911 GT3 Cup (992) 2:23629 7 1775 0.726 8 175 55
Levin Gelf (DEU)
8 11 2d 8 911 GT3 Cup (992) 2:23.736 11 1.882 0.107 11 17542
Etienne Ploenes (DEU)
9 69 2d 9 Forch Racing by Atlas Ward 911 GT3 Cup (992) 2:23852 9 1998 0.116 9 175 .28
Mariusz Gérecki (POL)
10 24 2d 10 Forch Racing by Atlas Ward 911 GT3 Cup (992) 2:26.588 7 4734 2736 9 17201
Michal Perel (POL)
11 88 2d 11 [a-workx] Motorsport by PORSCHEPADERBOR 911 GT3 Cup (992) 2:26.899 11 5.045 0311 11 17164
Gunther Kraus (DEU)
12 25 2d 12 911 GT3 Cup (992) 2:27412 10 5558 0513 10 17105
Stefan Ertl (DEU)
13 146 2d 13 [a-workx] Motorsport by PORSCHE PADERBORI 911 GT3 Cup (992) 2:27.721 11 5867 0.309 11 170.69
Alexey Markov (AUT)
14 46 2d 14  Jiri Micanek 911 GT3 Cup (992) 2:28021 7 6.167 0.300 11 17034
JosefHrdlicka (C ZE)
15 18 2c 1 911 GT3 Cup (991 Gen. 11) 2:30.056 6 8202 2.035 8 168.03

Ferdinand Wemet (DEU)

Laptimes disallow ed due to track limits: #7 (L3, 7, 8, 9), #11 (L9), #18 (L2, 7), #24 (L8), #25 (L3, 7, 8, 9), #40 (L5, 6, 7, 9), #46 (L1, 4, 6,8, 10, 11), #62
(L3, 8), #64 (L5, 7,8), #69 (L2, 7, 8), #82 (L2, 8, 9, 10), #88 (L9, 10), #116 (L5, 8), #144 (L3), #146 (L5, 7, 8, 10)

Fastest time: 2:21.854 inlap 4 by nbr. 64 : Fabian Dy bionka(Fabian Dy bionka) ()

Results: www.getraceresults.com
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Rennleiter Zeitnahme (Obmann)
Marc Fabry (DMSB SPA1105322) RogOude Luttikhuis (KNAF 38761)
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